
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAKE  FISHER Kingman High School 148.0 215.0 0

2 Julian  Lewandowski Remington High School 144.6 210.0 0

3 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 210.0 0

4 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.4 195.0 0

5 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 148.0 185.0 0

6 Clayton Patterson Clearwater High School 141.9 165.0 0

7 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 142.0 155.0 0

8 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.6 155.0 0

9 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 143.0 140.0 0

10 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 143.0 130.0 0

11 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 143.0 0 0

12 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 146.4 0 0

13 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.4 345.0 0

2 Julian  Lewandowski Remington High School 144.6 310.0 0

3 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 285.0 0

4 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 143.0 260.0 0

5 JAKE  FISHER Kingman High School 148.0 260.0 0

6 Clayton Patterson Clearwater High School 141.9 250.0 0

7 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 146.4 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 148.0 230.0 0

9 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 142.0 210.0 0

10 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.6 190.0 0

11 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 143.0 185.0 0

12 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 143.0 0 0

13 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 240.0 0

2 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.4 235.0 0

3 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 146.4 225.0 0

4 Julian  Lewandowski Remington High School 144.6 180.0 0

5 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 148.0 180.0 0

6 Clayton Patterson Clearwater High School 141.9 175.0 0

7 JAKE  FISHER Kingman High School 148.0 175.0 0

8 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.6 155.0 0

9 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 143.0 150.0 0

10 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 142.0 145.0 0

11 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 143.0 135.0 0

12 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 143.0 0 0

13 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.4 775.0 10

2 Cody Foos Goddard High School 145.0 735.0 8

3 Julian  Lewandowski Remington High School 144.6 700.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 JAKE  FISHER Kingman High School 148.0 650.0 4

5 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 148.0 595.0 2

6 Clayton Patterson Clearwater High School 141.9 590.0 1

7 Jayce Peppard Goddard High School 143.0 535.0 0

8 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 142.0 510.0 0

9 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 145.6 500.0 0

10 Andrew Huie Goddard High School 143.0 465.0 0

11 Hunter McCleary Neodesha High School 146.4 455.0 0

12 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 143.0 0 0

13 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0


